1
   Interface Converter                     MWE50
 E1-RS232/RS422/RS485 Converter
 Features
 Based on self -copyright IC
 Support 3 interfaces RS232,RS422,RS485, you can only use one,
cannot use the three interfaces at the same time

Warranty 3years
 Application
 Order information
Model NO. Description
MWE10 E1-RS232 Converter, AC220V or DC48V
MWE20 E1-RS422 Converter, AC220V or DC48V
MWE30 E1-RS485 Converter, AC220V or DC48V
MWE50 E1-RS232/422/485 Converter, AC220V or DC48V